TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
Afmetingen (L x B x H)
Nominale spanning
Vermogensopname
Lengte stroomkabel
Nettogewicht

Garantie

Max. liter per uur
Mechanisch regelbaar
Aantal uitgangen
Geschikt voor vijvers tot max.
Geschikt voor buiten

Aantal beluchterstenen

Jaar

I/u

ST

m3

ST

255x190x 210
220-240V /50 Hz
75

5,00

8,50

5000

Ja

1

50000,0
onbeperkt

0



